CONTENTS

Abstract i

Declaration I
Certificate ii
Acknowledgements WY
Table of Contents %
List of Abbreviations Vi

Chapter 1: Introduction

Chapter 2: Narrative and the Novel: Oral Written Continuum

Chapter 3: Folklore and the Novels of Amos Tutuola and Ben Okri

Chapter 4: Journey as a Leitmotif

Chapter 5: The Literary Grotesque: Features and Functions

Chapter 6: Conclusion

Bibliography

1-25

26-52

53-113

114-168

169-225

226-230

231-249



List of Abbreviations

TPWD
MLBG
FWJ
TBAH
SSDJ
TFR
SE

AG
SB

The Palm Wine Drinkard

My Life in the Bush of Ghosts

Feather Woman of the Jungle

The Brave African Huntress

Simbi and the Satyr of the Dark Jungle
The Famished Road

Songs of Enchantment

Infinite Riches

Astonishing the Gods

Starbook

Vi



