## CONTENTS

Abstract	i	
Declaration	ii	
Certificate	iii	
Acknowledgements	iv	
Table of Contents	v	
List of Abbreviations	vi	
Chapter 1: Introduction		1-25
Chapter 2: Narrative and the Novel: Oral Written Continuum		26-52
•		
Chapter 3: Folklore and the Novels of Amos Tutuola and Ben Okri		53-113
Chapter 4: Journey as a Leitmotif		114-168
Chapter 5: The Literary Grotesque: Features and Functions		169-225
Chapter 6: Conclusion		226-230
Bibliography		231-249

## List of Abbreviations

TPWD	The Palm Wine Drinkard
MLBG	My Life in the Bush of Ghosts
FWJ	Feather Woman of the Jungle
TBAH	The Brave African Huntress
SSDJ	Simbi and the Satyr of the Dark Jungle
TFR	The Famished Road
SE	Songs of Enchantment
IR	Infinite Riches
AG	Astonishing the Gods
SB	Starbook